09 June 2022 Thursday

66th Race Starts At:21:15

Prize

Silk Result

11

12

13

14

15

1.)27.500 €

Horse Name

CENTENARIO (11)

COUR DU ROI (GB) (1)

LILY ROSE (9)
REGALIEN (7)

IL SOGNO (10)

SASSY RASCAL (IRE) (3)

MAMMALINA (12)
SUNDAY BEST (2)
ZANOTCHKA (13)

KHAN (5)

BLACK LIVESMATTER

®

QUIETLY CONFIDENT

(GB) (15)
BABA SIM (16)

SLAM POET (6)

MOMENTO GIUSTO

(GB) @)
SAKHARAH (14)

Age
3yb
c

3yb

g

DREAM AHEAD - RIEN QUE POUR TOI

(ORPEN)

PROFITABLE - INDIGO RIVER (KODIAC)

CHARM SPIRIT - PARMA (INTIKHAB)

GOKEN - STRANDS OF SILK (KODIAC)

DREAM AHEAD - CAMPINA (OASIS DREAM)

MEHMAS - LUNA FOREST (HOLY ROMAN

EMPEROR)

OLYMPIC GLORY - APOSTROPHE

(BARATHEA)

DABIRSIM - DERCIA (RAVEN'S PASS)

ZARAK - VANOZZA (DYLAN THOMAS)

SEA THE MOON - SWEET ENOUGH

(PLATINI)

PANIS- MAGIC POTION (DIVINE LIGHT)

DABIRSIM - QUIET (OBSERVATORY)

DABIRSIM - BERING EMPRESS (HOLY

ROMAN EMPEROR)

THE GREY GATSBY - SNOW VALLEY

(CHOISIR)

MUHAARAR - MUJADIL LACHY

(KYLLACHY)

PROFITABLE - SERIOUS DOWTH (IFFRAAJ)

Dam

59

55,5

55,5

55

58

55

55

56,5

55,5

54

54

56,5

56,5

54,5

Handicap
3.)7.700 €
Weight Jockey
THEO BACHELOT B.HOUTA/S.CASTANHEIR
MAXIME GUYON BERNARD GIRAUDON
MICKAEL
BARZALONA LG BLOODSTOCK
GREGORY
BENOIST PASSION & DREAM
ROSARIO CHAUVIGNY GLOBAL
MANGIONE EQU
DELPHINE
SANTIAGO STALL WALZERTRAUM
ANTHONY
CRASTUS JL QUINIOUM.RICHERT
CRISTIAN HOLLYMOUNT STUD
DEMURO FRAN
IORITZ
MENDIZABAL ZIED BEN MRAD
STEPHANE
PASQUIER ECURIE VICTORIA DREA
FABRICE VERON  PATRICK BARBE
ALEXISPOUCHIN A ANDRIEU/JP.DEMAZUR
RONAN THOMAS TRIPLE B. STABLES
AURELIEN
LEMAITRE W.HEAD/A PEDUZZI/N.G
CLEMENT
GUITRAUD AT RACING SRL
CUADRA

TONY PICCONE MEDITERRANEO

kg,

Owner
S. WATTEL
P&J. BRANDT
M. BRASME
Y. BARBEROT
A&G. BOTTI
E. MADER
J. REYNIER

FH. GRAFFARD

R. LE DREN
DOLEUZE

JPH. DUBOIS
S. KOBAYASHI
L. PONTOIR

J. GOOSSENS
CHR. HEAD

Y. BARBEROT

M. DELCHER
SANCHEZ

Longchamp Fransa Racecourse

1300 Turf

4)4.400 €

Trainer Time Win

Withdrawn

9,20
2,80

5,50

535

20,50
27,50
10,40
19,55
14,15
10,90
2545
19,65
41,75
23,30

20,85

PSF St Margin
954) 10
25(1) 6
10813) 7
16.172) 12
4.099) 4
225(13) 11
7.94(5) 13
517(7) 16
5206) 1
4448) 5
34(10) 9
251(12) 3
1.18(15) 8
2.05(14) 15
281(11) 2

0l6) 14

Late
Start RT

80
89
81
81
80
87
80
87
80
84
81
78
78
84
84

79

Pick(11) 9,20 b, Quinella(1/11) :17,95 b, Exacta(11/1) 37,25 b, Place(1) 2,95 £, Place(11) :13,85 £, Place Quinella(1/11) :7,60 ©, Place Quinella(1/9) :9,70 +, Place Quinella(9/11) :13,50 ,
Quintet(11/1/9/7/10) 807,65 +, Superfecta(11/1/9/7) :149,92 +, Quartet(11/1/9/7) 2,16 +, 5th double(15/11) 70,50 £



